## Schedule of Services and Fees

\$ 725.00

DelRey Cemetery			
Adult District	Telephone (559) 787-	<b>2267 •</b> Fax (559)787–2523 • 568 <b>Infant</b>	3 South Rainbow, Sanger, California 9365
Adult Interment	\$1150.00	Infant Interment	\$ 575.00
Endowment Care	\$ 300.00	Endowment Care	\$ 150.00
Open/Close Open/Close Upright	\$1150.00 \$1180.00	Opening & Closing	\$ 575.00 ,
Non-Protective Garden Crypt Non-Protective Vault	\$1045.00 \$1320.00	Non-Protective Vault	\$ 520.00

520.00 Protective Vault(\*)Monticello \$2120.00 Protective Vault(\*)Salute \$2320.00 Oversized Garden Crypt Oversized Vault \$ 600.00 \$1270.00 Oversized Vault \$1380.00

Non-Protective Garden Crypt: Concrete unit with a bottom. Bottom has two holes. Cover is

flat an held in place by the weight of the earth.

Non-Protective Vault: Painted black concrete unit with a bottom. Cover is dome

\$ 725.00

Non-Resident Fee

shaped, painted gray, and is set in a mastic adhesive.

Protective Vault: (\*) Concrete unit with a base and cover lined with a seamless

protective inner liner. Designed and warranted to protect against

Non-Resident Fee

the entrance of outside elements.

Cremated Remain Interment		Disinterment of Remains	
Interment Site	\$1150.00	Adult	\$3750.00
Endowment Care	\$ 300.00	Infant	\$1875.00
Opening & Closing	\$ 575.00	Cremated Remains	\$ 490.00
		Niche Disinurnment	\$ 210.00
Urn Vault	\$ 310.00		
Oversized Urn Vault	\$ 475.00		
Monticello Urn Vault	\$1090.00		
Venetian Urn Vault	\$1475.00		
Non-Resident Fee	\$ 725.00		
	Mo	nument Setting	
Single Marker	\$ 370.00	Upright Single Marker	\$ 380.00
Double Marker	\$ 425.00	Upright Double Marker	\$ 435.00
	Vase	es \$ 40.00	, ,

Endowment Care has been in effect since July 1, 1985. Endowment Care is non-refundable on Pre-need burial rights sold back to the cemetery. Effective 8/1/23

## **Schedule of Services and Fees**



Telephone Columbation Fax (559)787-2523 • 568 South Rainbow, Sanger, California 93657

Rows 1 & 2	\$ 1645.00
Rows 3 & 4	\$ 1295.00
Bottom Row	\$ 1050.00
Endowment Care	\$ 100.00
Service Fee	\$ 240.00
Engraving	\$ 300.00
Picture	\$ 325.00
Vases	\$ 40.00
Non-Resident Fee	\$ 500.00